MSHSL Subsection 7A Championship - 2012-05-24
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Event 14 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries

Jarret Imlay 12
Ben Hurrle 12
Sean Thomez 10
Brandon Greeley 11
Michael Sprenger 12
John Wendler 11
Casey Ek 12
FRANK FAIRCHILD 11

Event 2 Boys 100
Kenny Fischer 9
Matt Tessmer 11

Brandon Greeley 11
Jamie Fischer 12
Nate Meixell 12
Dillon Kober 11
Jake Klingsporn 9
Agustin Mendoza 9

Event 4 Boys 200

LUCAS WOODS 11
Jake Bible 12
Kenny Fischer 9
FRANZ METZGER 11
Dillon Kober 11
Agustin Mendoza 9
Kyle Beck 9
Seth Kroells 9

LCWM-Nicolle
Mankato Loyola
Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv
Sleepy Eye
Minnesota Valley
Mankato Loyola
G-F-W

Meter Dash Preliminaries
LCWM-Nicolle

Minnesota Valley
Glencoe-Silv
LCWM-Nicolle
LCWM-Nicolle

Sleepy Eye

Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv

Meter Dash Preliminaries
G-F-W

LCWM-Nicolle
LCWM-Nicolle

G-F-W
Sleepy Eye
Glencoe-Silv

Glencoe-Silv
Minnesota Valley

Event 24 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Mankato Loyola A
Glencoe-Silver Lake A
G-F-W A
LCWM-Nicollet* A

Event
Jarret Imlay 12
Ben Hurrle 12
Sean Thomez 10
Michael Sprenger 12
Brandon Greeley 11

John Wendler 11
Casey Ek 12
FRANK FAIRCHILD 11

Event 2 Boys
Matt Tessmer 11

Nate Meixell 12
Jamie Fischer 12
Dillon Kober 11
Kenny Fischer 9
Brandon Greeley 11
Agustin Mendoza 9

Jake Klingsporn 9

8:42.20 12
8:43.09 10
9:15.86 8
10:41.68 6

14 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals

LCWM-Nicolle
Mankato Loyola
Mankato Loyola
Sleepy Eye
Glencoe-Silv
Minnesota Valley
Mankato Loyola
G-F-W

100 Meter Dash Finals
Minnesota Valley
LCWM-Nicolle
LCWM-Nicolle

Sleepy Eye
LCWM-Nicolle
Glencoe-Silv
Glencoe-Silv

Mankato Loyola

Event 20 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Glencoe-Silver Lake A
LCWM-Nicollet* A

G-F-W A

Mankato Loyola A
Minnesota Valley A
Norwood-Young America A
Sleepy Eye A

1:34.86 12
1:38.38 10
1:38.92 8
1:41.79 6
1:42.69 4
1:45.71 3
2:00.62 2

Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run

Brandon Richter 9
Mario Gomez 11
Joey Lucas 12

Glencoe-Silv
Sleepy Eye
Glencoe-Silv

16.25
16.36
17.55
17.85
17.86
17.86
18.46
18.47

11.85
11.86
11.99
12.04
12.07
12.15
12.20
12.30

24.46
24.78
24.96
25.13
25.14
25.19
25.38
25.91

15.62
16.27
17.32
17.49
17.49
17.94
18.01
18.31

11.41
11.64
11.77
11.97
11.98
12.19
12.28
12.29

4:49.86
4:53.35
4:56.92
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Alex Wischnack
James Chelman
Daniel Stelljes
Josh Bruender
Luke Kleindl

9 Norwood-Youn

9 Glencoe-Silv

12 Minnesota Valley
11 Mankato Loyola
10 Norwood-Youn

Event 18 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

LCWM-Nicollet* A
Glencoe-Silver Lake A
Mankato Loyola A

Norwood-Young America A

Minnesota Valley A
G-F-W A
Sleepy Eye A

45.54
47.21
48.63
49.21
49.98
50.12
56.98

Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Dash

Matt Tessmer

Seth Wiechman
Corbin Brocker
Chris Levandowski
Joe Vetter
Cristian Perez
Patrick Kunkel
Andrew Murray

Event 16

Dalton Clouse
Ben Hurrle
Michael Sprenger
Ryan Sprengeler
Casey Ek

John Wendler
Sean Thomez
FRANK FAIRCHILD

Event

Bryce Omtvedt
Stephen Bernau
Mario Gomez

SAM GATTON

Grant Den Herder
Tanner Schafer
Chris Lagergren
Wyatt Elmer

11 Minnesota Valley
9 Minnesota Valley
12 LCWM-Nicolle

12 Mankato Loyola

9 Mankato Loyola
11 Norwood-Youn

9 Glencoe-Silv

10 Mankato Loyola

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
10 Glencoe-Silv

12 Mankato Loyola

12 Sleepy Eye

11 Glencoe-Silv

12 Mankato Loyola

11 Minnesota Valley

10 Mankato Loyola

11 G-F-W

8 Boys 800 Meter Run
11 Mankato Loyola

12 LCWM-Nicolle

11 Sleepy Eye

11 G-F-W

12 Mankato Loyola

12 Glencoe-Silv

12 Norwood-Youn

10 Mankato Loyola

Event 4 Boys 200 Meter Dash

Jake Bible
Dillon Kober
LUCAS WOODS
FRANZ METZGER
Kenny Fischer
Agustin Mendoza
Kyle Beck

Seth Kroells

12 LCWM-Nicolle

11 Sleepy Eye

11 G-F-W

11 G-F-W

9 LCWM-Nicolle

9 Glencoe-Silv

9 Glencoe-Silv

9 Minnesota Valley

Event 12 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Jacob Burr
James Tichy
Justin Steffl
Jalen Metcalf
Ethan Schwartz
Alex Wischnack
John Roth
Aaron Guentzel

12 Glencoe-Silv

10 Glencoe-Silv

11 Minnesota Valley
11 Glencoe-Silv

11 Mankato Loyola

9 Norwood-Youn

8 LCWM-Nicolle

9 Mankato Loyola

Event 22 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Glencoe-Silver Lake A
Mankato Loyola A
G-F-W A

3:34.50
3:40.67
3:52.68
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4 LCWM-Nicollet* A
Minnesota Valley A
6 Sleepy Eye A

w

Mitchel Sanchez
Bobby Tisch
Lucas Hesser
SAM GATTON
Kevin Wagner
Marcus Yockey
Jason Ahlfs
JESSE RIDER
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Kevin Wagner
Tanner Konen
Justin Hruby
Sean Thomez
Luke Weiers
Nick Jenkins
Derek Wilking
Nate Wong
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Kevin Wagner
Evan Guffey
LUCAS WOODS
Josh Bruender
Brent Douglass
Jeff Worm

FRANZ METZGER
Jake Lilleodden

N ouds wbh R

Evan Guffey
Marcus Yockey
Trenton Draeger
Jarret Imlay
LUCAS WOODS
Jason Ahlfs

Tim Plocher

Ben Hurrle

OO WN

Nic Zalesky
SHAWN JENSEN
Adam Neubarth
Nolan Brinkman
Kyle Holbeck
Tyson Tellers
Jordan Phillips
Lucas Hesser

OO WN

Nic Zalesky
Connor Longhenry
Zak Oelfke

Dan Stuewe

Ray Eberhard
Paul Muehring
Sam Newbloom
MICAH SCHWECKE

OO WN

3:53.22
4:04.08
4:10.32

Event 26 Boys High Jump

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
10

Glencoe-Silv
Minnesota Valley
LCWM-Nicolle
G-F-W

Mankato Loyola
Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv
G-F-W

Event 28 Boys Pole Vault

12
11
12
10
11
11
12
10

Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv
LCWM-Nicolle
Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv
Glencoe-Silv
LCWM-Nicolle
Minnesota Valley

Event 30 Boys Long Jump

12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12

Event
11

12

11

12

11

12

9
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Event 34
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
11

Mankato Loyola
LCWM-Nicolle
G-F-W

Mankato Loyola
Mankato Loyola
Norwood-Youn
G-F-W

Sleepy Eye

32 Boys Triple Jump
LCWM-Nicolle
Mankato Loyola
Glencoe-Silv
LCWM-Nicolle

G-F-W

Glencoe-Silv
Minnesota Valley
Mankato Loyola

Boys Discus Throw
LCWM-Nicolle
G-F-W
Norwood-Youn
Glencoe-Silv
LCWM-Nicolle
Norwood-Youn
Mankato Loyola
LCWM-Nicolle

Event 36 Boys Shot Put

12
12
12
12
11
12
11
10

LCWM-Nicolle
Glencoe-Silv
Glencoe-Silv
Norwood-Youn
Glencoe-Silv
Norwood-Youn
Norwood-Youn
G-F-W

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Glencoe-Silver Lake 203

3) Mankato Loyola 167.5

5) Minnesota Valley Lutheran 77
7) Norwood-Young America 49.5

2) LCWM-Nicollet* 179
4) G-F-W 81

6) Sleepy Eye Unified* 56
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36-05.25
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